
Car#: 1

Racer: Drew B.

Quack AttackHerriman

11/12/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Boys 8-9

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.5948 2227.3211

5 2.5728 2229.2682

3 2.5649 2229.97123

4 2.5809 2228.54224

6 2.5759 2228.99255

2 2.5628 1230.16286

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5754

2.5628

2.5948

1.83

1

2

229.04

227.32

230.16

0.0117 1.0372Std Dev: 



Car#: 3

Racer: Boston A.

Captain AmericaHerriman

11/12/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Boys 8-9

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.6028 4226.6241

4 2.6318 1224.1262

1 2.6129 5225.74143

5 2.6199 4225.14184

3 2.5729 2229.25285

2 2.5649 2229.97306

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6009

2.5649

2.6318

3.00

1

5

226.81

224.12

229.97

0.0266 2.3300Std Dev: 



Car#: 4

Racer: Brody W.

The FlamerHerriman

11/12/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Boys 8-9

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.7548 6214.1191

4 2.7199 6216.86122

5 2.6829 4219.85203

1 2.6709 3220.84254

3 2.6858 6219.62305

2 2.6839 4219.77326

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6997

2.6709

2.7548

4.83

3

6

218.51

214.11

220.84

0.0316 2.5348Std Dev: 



Car#: 5

Racer: Nate G.

Taco BellHerriman

11/12/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Boys 8-9

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.7938 6211.1341

6 2.8108 6209.85172

2 2.8258 6208.73193

5 2.8149 6209.54244

4 2.8298 6208.44285

3 2.7899 6211.42326

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8108

2.7899

2.8298

6.00

6

6

209.85

208.44

211.42

0.0163 1.2200Std Dev: 



Car#: 6

Racer: Kael P.

PanthersHerriman

11/12/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Boys 8-9

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.8689 6205.6011

6 2.7149 5217.2672

1 2.7219 4216.7093

3 2.5968 3227.14194

5 2.5968 3227.14265

4 2.5989 4226.96306

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6830

2.5968

2.8689

4.17

3

6

220.13

205.60

227.14

0.1086 8.6724Std Dev: 



Car#: 9

Racer: Owen C.

Speed RacerHerriman

11/12/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Boys 8-9

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.4848 1237.3811

5 2.4908 1236.81102

2 2.4898 1236.90143

1 2.4879 1237.08174

6 2.4888 1237.00215

4 2.4889 1236.99326

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.4885

2.4848

2.4908

1.00

1

1

237.03

236.81

237.38

0.0021 0.1963Std Dev: 



Car#: 10

Racer: Paxton B.

The PikachuHerriman

11/12/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Boys 8-9

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.5798 3228.6431

1 2.5659 2229.8872

3 2.5579 3230.60143

4 2.5768 1228.91194

6 2.5769 2228.90235

2 2.5529 1231.05256

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5684

2.5529

2.5798

2.00

1

3

229.66

228.64

231.05

0.0112 1.0044Std Dev: 



Car#: 11

Racer: Ronin C.

Speed RacerHerriman

11/12/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Boys 8-9

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.7109 4217.5811

2 2.7288 5216.1542

6 2.7459 6214.81113

5 2.7349 4215.67164

1 2.7298 6216.08215

3 2.7188 4216.95256

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7282

2.7109

2.7459

4.83

4

6

216.21

214.81

217.58

0.0122 0.9692Std Dev: 



Car#: 13

Racer: Sawyer C.

Black KillerHerriman

11/12/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Boys 8-9

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.5918 2227.5841

2 2.5978 2227.0592

4 2.5929 4227.48143

5 2.5999 5226.87224

1 2.6079 3226.18235

6 2.5909 2227.66276

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5969

2.5909

2.6079

3.00

2

5

227.14

226.18

227.66

0.0065 0.5625Std Dev: 



Car#: 14

Racer: Owen B.

PatrickHerriman

11/12/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Boys 8-9

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.7318 3215.9261

3 2.7279 5216.2392

1 2.7358 5215.60113

2 2.7508 5214.43174

4 2.7428 5215.05255

6 2.7678 6213.11316

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7428

2.7279

2.7678

4.83

3

6

215.06

213.11

216.23

0.0147 1.1489Std Dev: 



Car#: 15

Racer: Brayden K.

BumblebeeHerriman

11/12/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Boys 8-9

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.5348 2232.7021

4 2.5378 1232.4242

2 2.5728 3229.2673

5 2.5778 3228.82124

3 2.5829 3228.36175

1 2.5789 1228.72276

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5642

2.5348

2.5829

2.17

1

3

230.05

228.36

232.70

0.0218 1.9698Std Dev: 



Car#: 16

Racer: Dawson S.

Black MambaHerriman

11/12/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Boys 8-9

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.6909 4219.2071

4 2.7049 3218.0692

6 2.6998 5218.48153

2 2.6918 4219.13214

5 2.7828 5211.96285

1 2.7518 4214.35316

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7203

2.6909

2.7828

4.17

3

5

216.86

211.96

219.20

0.0380 3.0001Std Dev: 



Car#: 18

Racer: A.J. B.

InteleonHerriman

11/12/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Boys 10-11

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.6689 4221.0121

6 2.6499 3222.59132

4 2.6538 4222.26173

3 2.6579 3221.92214

2 2.6268 4224.55235

5 2.6399 5223.43306

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6495

2.6268

2.6689

3.83

3

5

222.63

221.01

224.55

0.0146 1.2323Std Dev: 



Car#: 19

Racer: Brigham W.

The TigerHerriman

11/12/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Boys 10-11

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.5809 3228.5451

4 2.5599 1230.4272

2 2.5389 2232.32113

1 2.5499 2231.32154

3 2.5428 1231.97235

5 2.5408 2232.15326

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5522

2.5389

2.5809

1.83

1

3

231.12

228.54

232.32

0.0160 1.4429Std Dev: 



Car#: 21

Racer: Frazier C.

Gold FireHerriman

11/12/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Boys 10-11

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.6979 4218.63111

1 2.7119 4217.50132

5 2.7189 4216.94193

4 2.7118 5217.51214

2 2.7068 3217.91275

6 2.7239 5216.54296

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7119

2.6979

2.7239

4.17

3

5

217.51

216.54

218.63

0.0091 0.7321Std Dev: 



Car#: 22

Racer: Nixon F.

PikachuHerriman

11/12/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Boys 10-11

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.7469 5214.7311

1 2.7049 6218.0652

4 2.7779 6212.33233

3 2.7788 5212.27274

2 2.7519 5214.34315

6 2.6969 3218.71336

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7429

2.6969

2.7788

5.00

3

6

215.07

212.27

218.71

0.0351 2.7635Std Dev: 



Car#: 23

Racer: Kolby B.

Red White n BlueHerriman

11/12/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Boys 8-9

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.5159 1234.4521

6 2.5159 1234.4582

4 2.5139 1234.63113

5 2.5168 2234.36144

1 2.5209 1233.98295

3 2.5139 1234.63316

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5162

2.5139

2.5209

1.17

1

2

234.42

233.98

234.63

0.0026 0.2396Std Dev: 



Car#: 24

Racer: Cece H.

Taxi 08Herriman

11/12/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Girls 8-9

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.7558 6214.0421

2 2.8869 6204.32152

6 2.7479 5214.65183

5 2.7539 6214.18254

4 2.7628 4213.49275

1 2.7809 4212.10336

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7814

2.7479

2.8869

5.17

4

6

212.13

204.32

214.65

0.0529 3.9255Std Dev: 



Car#: 26

Racer: Avey F.

The Rocking PinkHerriman

11/12/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Girls 8-9

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.5929 3227.4841

1 2.6129 4225.7482

2 2.5938 2227.40133

3 2.6059 4226.35154

6 2.6639 3221.42205

4 2.5899 2227.75316

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6099

2.5899

2.6639

3.00

2

4

226.02

221.42

227.75

0.0279 2.3823Std Dev: 



Car#: 27

Racer: Brielle S.

Bright No 1Herriman

11/12/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Girls 8-9

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.5528 3231.0621

2 2.5459 2231.6852

5 2.5699 1229.5293

3 2.5528 1231.06134

1 2.5589 2230.51185

6 2.5798 3228.64246

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5600

2.5459

2.5798

2.00

1

3

230.41

228.64

231.68

0.0126 1.1307Std Dev: 



Car#: 30

Racer: Ivie W.

DotsHerriman

11/12/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Girls 8-9

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.5318 1232.9751

4 2.5308 1233.07152

5 2.5339 2232.78173

1 2.5319 1232.96204

6 2.5278 1233.34265

2 2.5249 2233.61296

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5302

2.5249

2.5339

1.33

1

2

233.12

232.78

233.61

0.0033 0.3016Std Dev: 



Car#: 32

Racer: Kennedy F.

FirstHerriman

11/12/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Girls 8-9

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.7929 6211.1971

6 2.8018 5210.52102

4 2.8068 6210.15133

1 2.8129 5209.69244

3 2.7848 6211.81295

2 2.7999 5210.67336

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7999

2.7848

2.8129

5.50

5

6

210.67

209.69

211.81

0.0100 0.7514Std Dev: 



Car#: 33

Racer: Kenzie W.

Black DeathHerriman

11/12/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Girls 8-9

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.6119 4225.8331

4 2.6018 4226.7152

2 2.6088 3226.1083

5 2.5969 2227.13214

1 2.6019 4226.70265

3 2.5988 2226.97336

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6034

2.5969

2.6119

3.17

2

4

226.57

225.83

227.13

0.0058 0.5057Std Dev: 



Car#: 34

Racer: Madi B.

Lightning FlowerHerriman

11/12/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Girls 8-9

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.8179 6209.3281

1 2.8368 6207.93102

6 2.7859 5211.72163

2 2.7848 6211.81184

5 2.7338 5215.76235

4 2.5269 3233.43296

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7477

2.5269

2.8368

5.17

3

6

215.00

207.93

233.43

0.1137 9.4173Std Dev: 



Car#: 36

Racer: Stella S.

Turtle in the SeaHerriman

11/12/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Girls 8-9

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.5468 2231.6031

5 2.5499 3231.32112

3 2.5558 1230.79183

2 2.5458 2231.69204

6 2.5598 1230.43225

4 2.5539 1230.96336

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5520

2.5458

2.5598

1.67

1

3

231.13

230.43

231.69

0.0055 0.4909Std Dev: 



Car#: 37

Racer: Lucy B.

SpongebobHerriman

11/12/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Girls 8-9

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.7828 5211.9661

4 2.7659 5213.2682

1 2.7988 6210.75163

3 2.7619 6213.56204

2 2.7739 4212.64245

5 2.7968 6210.90276

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7800

2.7619

2.7988

5.33

4

6

212.18

210.75

213.56

0.0155 1.1844Std Dev: 



Car#: 41

Racer: Kinzie S.

Dirty RedHerriman

11/12/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Girls 10-11

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.6179 4225.31121

4 2.6008 3226.79182

1 2.5839 3228.28223

3 2.5669 2229.79244

2 2.5778 2228.82265

5 2.5958 3227.23316

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5905

2.5669

2.6179

2.83

2

4

227.70

225.31

229.79

0.0181 1.5950Std Dev: 



Car#: 42

Racer: Maggie W.

Art Gone WrongHerriman

11/12/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Girls 10-11

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.7419 5215.1221

1 2.7678 4213.1162

2 2.7619 4213.56103

4 2.7608 5213.65204

3 2.7509 6214.42265

6 2.7019 4218.31286

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7475

2.7019

2.7678

4.67

4

6

214.70

213.11

218.31

0.0242 1.9088Std Dev: 



Car#: 43

Racer: Olivia S.

Echo DragonHerriman

11/12/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Girls 10-11

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.5418 1232.0631

3 2.5428 2231.97102

1 2.5388 1232.33123

5 2.5508 3231.24154

4 2.5428 1231.97245

6 2.5539 1230.96306

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5452

2.5388

2.5539

1.50

1

3

231.76

230.96

232.33

0.0058 0.5317Std Dev: 



Car#: 45

Racer: Nora G.

Flames and FireHerriman

11/12/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Girls 10-11

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.6969 5218.7131

5 2.7149 5217.26132

2 2.7049 3218.06163

4 2.7018 5218.31264

1 2.6999 3218.47285

6 2.7148 5217.27326

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7055

2.6969

2.7149

4.33

3

5

218.01

217.26

218.71

0.0077 0.6171Std Dev: 



Car#: 46

Racer: Brooklyn K.

LightningHerriman

11/12/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Girls 10-11

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.6068 5226.2751

4 2.5859 3228.10102

3 2.5978 1227.05163

6 2.5929 2227.48194

2 2.5869 4228.01225

1 2.5929 3227.48306

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5939

2.5859

2.6068

3.00

1

5

227.40

226.27

228.10

0.0077 0.6744Std Dev: 



Car#: 47

Racer: Zoey S.

Flower PowerHerriman

11/12/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Girls 10-11

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.7018 3218.3111

4 2.7079 6217.8232

2 2.8799 6204.8163

3 2.8619 6206.10224

5 2.6819 4219.93295

1 2.6729 3220.68326

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7511

2.6729

2.8799

4.67

3

6

214.61

204.81

220.68

0.0939 7.1778Std Dev: 



Car#: 48

Racer: Ryker P.

The BowlerHerriman

11/12/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Boys 8-9

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.6578 2221.9361

2 2.6379 5223.60122

6 2.6539 6222.26143

4 2.6348 2223.87164

1 2.8019 5210.52195

5 2.9709 6198.54336

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7262

2.6348

2.9709

4.33

2

6

216.79

198.54

223.87

0.1354 10.2491Std Dev: 


